FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Michelle Dickson Launches Expanded Interior Design and Home Staging Company: Decorum Homes and Design Sets New Standards in Raleigh, NC

Raleigh, NC – March 1, 2025 – Renowned interior designer Michelle Dickson is thrilled to announce the launch of her newly expanded company, Decorum Homes and Design (formerly Decorum-NC), located in the heart of Raleigh, North Carolina. This expansion marks a new chapter for Dickson, who has built a reputation for excellence in interior design and home staging over the 20 years.

Decorum Homes and Design will offer an elevated range of services including comprehensive interior design, occupied home staging, and design consultations. Focusing on personalized service, the company aims to transform spaces by blending style, function, and innovation. Michelle Dickson comments, "I'm excited to broaden our reach and capabilities with Decorum Homes and Design. Our mission is simple: to create beautifully curated homes that truly reflect the lifestyle and aspirations of our clients. This expansion is a testament to our commitment to service excellence and design innovation within the Raleigh community."

With the real estate market in Raleigh growing, the need for exceptional home staging has never been more critical. Decorum Homes and Design specializes in occupied home staging, ensuring homes are presented at their finest, maximizing both their appeal and market value. Michelle's approach involves working closely with homeowners to enhance their existing furnishings, optimizing layouts, and highlighting the property's strengths to ensure a warm and inviting atmosphere for prospective buyers. The professionals at Decorum Homes and Design comprises experienced designers, staging professionals, and a network of affiliated skilled practitioners dedicated to understanding each client's unique vision and crafting spaces that speak to their tastes. By blending contemporary trends with timeless elegance, they provide tailored solutions that stand out in the competitive market.

The expansion includes a new virtual design studio that further enhances the personal experience, offering clients the opportunity to explore design possibilities and collaborate closely. Creative inspiration and client engagement are foundations to a successful experience. Decorum Homes and Design will offer complimentary consultations to address design goals and special discounts for a limited time in celebration of the launch.

For more information or to schedule a consultation, visit Decorum Homes and Design's website at www.decorumhomesanddesign.com or contact their office directly at (919) NEED-PHONE.

Media Contact:

Public Relations Manager Decorum Homes and Design

Email: media@decorumhomesanddesign.com

Phone: (919) NEED-PHONE